TaperFit™
Cemented Total Hip Replacement
Surgical technique
TaperFit
™
 2 |
Contents
Taperfit product overview 4

E100.128 28mm medium
E100.228 28mm long
Ordering information
CoCr and BIOLOX delta modular heads for use with the
Trinity acetabular cup
CoCr modular heads Eurocone (12/14)
E321.028 Small -3.5mm 28mm
E321.032 Small -4.0mm 32mm
E321.036 Small -4.0mm 36mm
E321.040 Small -4.0mm 40mm
E321.128 Medium -0.0mm 28mm
E321.132 Medium -0.0mm 32mm
E321.136 Medium -0.0mm 36mm
E321.140 Medium -0.0mm 40mm
E321.228 Long +3.5mm 28mm
E321.232 Long +4.0mm 32mm
E321.236 Long +4.0mm 36mm
E321.240 Long +4.0mm 40mm
E321.332 Extra long +7.0mm 32mm
E321.336 Extra long +8.0mm 36mm
E321.240 Extra long +8.0mm 40mm
BIOLOX delta ceramic modular heads Eurocone (12/14)
104.2800 Small -3.5mm 28mm
104.3200 Small -4.0mm 32mm